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Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Abandoned Mine Land Program
Professional Engineering Services
Santa Fe, New Mexico
15-May-23

Virtual Meeting Attendance List
RFP# 30-521-23-06106

Name Title Company Name Address E-Mail Address Telephone No.
Debra Hicks President & CEO Pettigrew & Associates dhicks@pettigrew.us 575-393-9827
Ashley Stults WSP Ashley.Stults@wsp.com
Ronald Bohannan President Tierra West LLC 5571 Midway Park Place, Abq 87109 rrb@tierrawestllc.com 505-858-3100

Shelby Johnson
Charity Benton
Assad Rizvi
Stephanie Warren
Peggy Ries

David G. Hibbard
Cameron Twing
Andrew Capes
Jason Padgett
Tim Burrows
David Roybal
Richard Rotto
Brett Drake

Rob Roberts
Maria Hashemi
Tyrel Hulet

Leslie Eldridge
Doug Romig
Justine Apodaca
Mark Krumenacher
Daron Hunt
Michael E. Anderson
Billy Ray

R. Eric Pease

Kim Bullington
Mark Bell

Yeny Maestas
Jason Andrews
Joshua Zimmermann
Brian Hippley
George Cathey
Ryan Wade

Cathy Scudieri
Bradley McKelvey
Amber Withers
Jeff Nuttall

Lloyd Moiola
Jason Maehl
Leeland Murray
Meghan McDonald
Matthew Weaver

P.G.

Vice President

P.E.

Project Manager
Brierley Associates

P.E.
Project Engineer

Environmental Manager

Engineer Manager

Weston Solutions
Pettigrew & Associates
Tierra West LLC
AECOM

Brierley Associates

5571 Midway Park PI NE, Albuquerque

Brierley Associates

Trihydro Corporation

WSP USA

Trihydro Corporation

AeroTech Mapping (Photogrammetry and Lidar)
Pettigrew & Associates

AECOM Technical Services, Inc
RESPEC

WOCE, Inc.

DBS&A

Trihydro Corporation

Water, Civil, and Environmental Inc
WSP USA

Weston Solutions

GZA

Engineering Resources LLC

2440 Louisiana Blvd, Ste 400, ABQ, NM 87110.

Terracon Consultants
Ensero Solutions

WSP

Engineering Analytics, Inc.
Weston Solutions
Terracon Consultants

NM AML Program
Engineering Analytics, Inc.

1220 South St.Francis Drive, Santa Fe, NM 87505

AECOM

Oxbow Ecological Engineering
Water & Earth Technologies, Inc.
Natural Channel Design

AECOM

Tetra Tech

NM AML
HydroGeologic, Inc.
NM AML Program

NM AML Program
Weston Solutions, Inc.

Shelby.Johnson@westonsolutions.com
chbenton@pettigrew.us
arizvi@tierrawestllc.com
stephanie.warren@aecom.com
pries@brierleyassociates.com
dhibbard@brierleyassociates.com
ctwing@trihydro.com
andrew.capes@wsp.com
jpdagett@trihydro.com
timburrows@atmlv.com
droybal@pettigrew.us
richard.rotto@aecom
brett.drake@respec.com
rroberts@wce-inc.com
mhashemi@geo-logic.com
thulet@trihydro.com
leldridge@wce-inc.com
doug.romig@wsp.com
justine.apodaca@westonsolutions.com
mark.krumenacher@gza.com
dhunt@engr-res.com

bray@ensero.com
eric.pease@wsp.com
kbullington@enganalytics.com
mark.bell@westonsolutions.com
mike.anderson@terracon.com
yeny.maestas@emnrd.nm.gov
jandrews@enganalytics.com
jzimmermann@brierleyassociates.com
brian.hippley@aecom.com
george@oxbow-eco-eng.com
rwade@water-and-earth.com
cathy@naturalchanneldiesign.com

Amber.withers@aecom.com
jeff.nuttall@tetratech.com
lloyd.moiola@emnrd.nm.gov
jmaehl@hgl.com
Leeland.murray@emnrd.nm.gov
meghan.mcdonald@emnrd.nm.gov
matthew.weaver@westonsolutions.com

701-202-1398

505-858-3100
720-690-9147
315-434-8885
303-915-9269
307-745-7474
217-418-4683

520-561-6537
575-393-9827
505-470-4951
307-274-4361
425-985-6253
719-640-7701
307-217-1670
208-319-9744
505-962-2933
505-554-0793
262754-2565

903-353-6608

303-862-3928
505-821-1801
970-488-3111

505-469-6678
970-488-3111
414-477-0634
303-304-4892
928-266-6192
970-225-6080
928-774-2336

801-664-3349
303-448-7453
505-629-3753
406-970-2574
505-629-9677
505-629-9872
404-693-0117



Bradley McKelvey
Mike Tompson
Gundar Peterson
Kate Malers

Scott Cormier
Denise Ip

Bill Pelham

Steve Estep

Jim Joseph

David McLane

Bill Lyden

David Hallman
Bryan Hathaway

Ike Isaacson

Tony Oduro-Darkwa
Abby Feldman
Kristin Eliasson
Scott McKitrick
Martha Perrins Dallman
Martin Kuziel

Program Manager

Project Engineer
Regional Manager

Proposal Manager
Sr. Proposal Manager

Mining Manager

Senior Engineer

Sr. Associate

Staff Architect

Engineering Resources LLC

NM AML Program

Daniel B. Stephens & Associates
Water & Earth Technologies, Inc.
Burns & McDonnell

NM FMD

Burns & McDonnell

Weston Solutions, Inc..

Intera Inc.

Burns & McDonnell

Alloy Group LLC

Applied GeoLogic LLC

RESPEC Company LLC

Brierley Associates Corporation
ELAXIOM

Surroundings

Engineering Resources LLC
Souder, Miller & Associates

State of New Mexico

40504 WCR 17, Severance, CO 80524
1431 Opus Place Suite 400, Downers Grove, IL 60515

1850 N. Central Ave., Suite 800, Phoenix, AZ 85004

6100 Seagull St. B-103, Albuquerque, NM 87109

2440 Louisiana Boulevard NE, 700, Albuguerque, NM 87110
850 N. Central Ave. St. 800, Phoenix, AZ 85004

406 E. Park Ave. Anaconda, MT 59711

30204 Bromley Court, Evergreen, CO 80439

Santa Fe

5454 Venice Ave. NE, Ste. D, Albuquerque, NM 87113

bmckelvey@engr-res.com
mike.tompson@emnrd.nm.gov
gpeterson@geo-logic.com
kmalers@water-and-earth.com
slcormier@burnsmcd.com
Denise.ip@gsd.nm.gov
wrpelham@burnsmecd.com
steve.estep@westonsolutions.com

jioseph@intera.com

dmclane@burnsmcd.com

dhallman@appliedgeologic.com
bryan.hathaway@respec.com
iisaacson@brierleyassociates.com
tony@elaxiomlc.com

keliasson@engr-res.com
scott.mckitrick@soudermiller.com

903-235-7637
505-690-8063
505-822-9400
970-988-6410
248-533-6808
505-670-5655
623-745-4830
505-267-2514
505-246-1600

907-617-7388
303-919-3601
970-623-0289
414-630-4161

505-795-0116




